
ACTIVITY
CHOOSE YOUR

PRICE DETAILS

ART EXPERIENCE 1

ART EXPERIENCE 2

PLAY WITH HOUSE CLAY

CRAYONS & BRICKS PASS

GLITTER TATTOO

LIVE CARICATURE SMALL

LIVE CARICATURE LARGE

PER PERSON

PER PERSON

PER PERSON

QAR

QAR

QAR

QAR

QAR

QAR

QAR

40

60

40

100

25

100

150

DURATION

25

50

30

60

MINS

MINS

MINS

MINS

INCLUDES CRAYONS COLORING, SLIME, 
AND BLOCKS PLAY AND PLAY WITH CLAY

INCLUDES CRAYONS COLORING, SLIME, AND 
BLOCKS PLAY AND PLAY WITH CLAY

HOUSE CLAY INCLUDED, PLAY DOH CANS 
SOLD SEPERATELY AT RETAIL

INCLUDES CRAYONS COLORING, SLIME, BLOCKS 
PLAY, PLAY WITH CLAY, & GLITTER TATTOO

EDIBLE ART
CHOOSE YOUR

PRICE 

WOOKIES ACTIVITY

COLOMAX ACTIVITY

CREA PACK ACTIVITY

MY PIECE OF CAKE ACTIVITY

QAR

QAR

QAR

QAR

60

55

50

60

DURATION

15

15

15

15

MINS

MINS

MINS

MINS

HELIUM BALLOON
CHOOSE YOUR

PRICE DETAILS

LARGE BALLOONS

MEDIUM BALLOONS

SMALL BALLOONS

PER BALLOON

PER BALLOON

PER BALLOON

QAR

QAR

QAR

75

55

45

1. Tickets once issued are non-refundable.
2. No food items allowed within the activity area.
3. Children must be accompanied by an adult for glitter tattoos and face painting.
4. E3 assumes no responsibility for any allergic reaction to face painting or glitter tattoos or smart cookies.
5. All visitors are expected to use the equipment with care and follow instructions of the E3 area attendants

RULES AND REGULATIONS

قائمة الاسعار
بالونات الهيليوم

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

 السعر

75

55

45

البالون الكبير الحجم

البالون المتوسط الحجم

البالون الصغير الحجم

15

15

15

15

قائمة الاسعار
الفنون القابلة للاكل

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

 السعر

دقيقة

دقيقة

دقيقة

دقيقة

المدة

60

55

50

60

نشاط ووكيس

نشاط كولوماكس

نشاط كريا باك

نشاط ماي بيس اوف كيك

25

50

30

60

قائمة الاسعار
النشاط

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

ر.ق

 السعر

دقيقة

دقيقة

دقيقة

دقيقة

الوصفالمدة

40

60

40

100

25

100

150

تجربة الفنون 1

تجربة الفنون 2

اللعب بالمعجون

كرايونز اند بريكس باس

الوشم الامع

رسم كاريكاتوري صغير

رسم كاريكاتوري كبير

للشخص الواحد

للشخص الواحد

للشخص الواحد

تتضمن التلوين بالاقلام والسلايم ومكعبات
اللعب واللعب بالمعجون 

تتضمن التلوين بالاقلام والسلايم ومكعبات
اللعب واللعب بالمعجون 

تتضمن المعجون , يمكن شراء عبوات البلاي
دو  بشكل منفصل 

تتضمن التلوين بالاقلام ,السلايم ,مكعبات اللعب
اللعب بالمعجون, و  الوشم الامع 

القواعد و القوانين التنظيمية

MANAGED BY TICKETING BY

@E3QATAR


